
Northbound - WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO
SAT

ONLY
  SAT

ONLY

Train No. 421 423 425 427 801 429 431 433 435 437 439 441 803 443 445 447 449 451

Shuttle Bus

Departs Tamien – 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:10 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:10 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 –

Arrives SJ Diridon – 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:22 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:22 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 –

San Jose Diridon 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 10:35 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 5:35 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:30

Santa Clara 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 – 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 – 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:35

Lawrence 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 – 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 – 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:40

Sunnyvale 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 10:45 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 5:45 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:44

Mountain View 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 10:50 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 5:50 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:49

San Antonio 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 – 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 – 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:53

California Ave 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 – 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 – 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:57

Palo Alto 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 10:58 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 5:58 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 11:01

Menlo Park 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 – 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 – 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 11:04

Atherton 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 – 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 – 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 11:07

Redwood City 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:04 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:04 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 11:11

San Carlos 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 – 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 – 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 11:15

Belmont 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 – 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 – 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 11:18

Hillsdale 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:10 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:10 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 11:21

Hayward Park 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:13 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:13 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 11:24

San Mateo* 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 11:23 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 6:23 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:34

Burlingame 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 11:38 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 6:38 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:49

Broadway 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 – 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 – 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:52

Millbrae 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 11:43 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 6:43 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:57

San Bruno 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 – 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 – 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 12:01

So. San Francisco 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 – 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 – 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 12:06

Bayshore 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 – 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 – 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 12:12

22nd Street 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 – 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 – 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 12:17

San Francisco 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:01 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:01 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 12:25

On weekends, a shuttle bus connects the Tamien and Diridon stations. Caltrain fare policies apply.Baby Bullet Express

*SamTrans bus drop-off and pick-up at San Mateo Station. +Train 451 departure may be delayed up to 15 minutes after Sharks game.

ZO
NE

 1
ZO

NE
 2

ZO
NE

 3
ZO

NE
 4

PMAM

San Mateo

Hayward Park

Hillsdale

Broadway

Burlingame

Caltrain will operate a bus bridge between its Hayward 
Park and Burlingame stations Nov. 7, 2015 to accom-
modate the replacement of the 100-year old Tilton 
Avenue rail bridge.

Customers traveling through San Mateo will be required 
to board buses between the Hayward Park and 
Burlingame stations.

The use of buses to connect the trains will require 
Caltrain to alter its train schedule for the entire day.  
Northbound trains will operate on the current Saturday 
schedule until they reach Hayward Park, and south-
bound trains will use the current schedule until they 
reach Burlingame.  The new schedule is also posted 
online: www.caltrain.com/busbridge. 

The bus bridge will be provided by SamTrans so 
Caltrain customers should look for the red, white and 
blue buses when they get to the station.  Ambassadors 
also will be on hand to assist customers.  Note: There 
will be limited capacity for luggage and bikes on the 
buses.

Caltrain will have ambassadors at the impacted stations 
to assist and direct customers to the bus bridge.  

Caltrain will use the same process for the remaining 
three rail bridges to be replaced.  The next bus bridge 
is tentatively scheduled for December.  The date will be 
finalized in mid-November.

For more information on the bridge replacement project, 
visit www.caltrain.com/smbridges. 

Caltrain information is available at www.caltrain.com 
and 1.800.660.4287.

Para traducción llama al 1.800.660.4287.

如需翻譯,請電1.800.660.4287.

Cần dịch thuật, xin gọi 1.800.660.4287.

अनुवाद के लिए, 1.800.660.4287 पर कॉल करें।

Caltrain to Operate Bus Bridge 11/7/15 +



Southbound - WEEKEND SERVICE to SAN JOSE
  SATURDAY

ONLY

Train No. 422 424 426 428 802 430 432 434 436 438 440 442 804 444 446 448 450 454

San Francisco 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 11:59 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 6:59 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 12:01

22nd Street 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 – 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 – 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 12:06

Bayshore 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 – 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 – 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 12:11

So. San Francisco 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 – 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 – 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 12:17

San Bruno 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 – 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 – 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 12:21

Millbrae 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:15 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:15 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 12:25

Broadway 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 – 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 – 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 12:29

Burlingame 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:17 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:17 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:31

San Mateo* 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:27 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:27 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 12:41

Hayward Park 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 12:42 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 7:42 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:56

Hillsdale 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 12:45 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 7:45 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:59

Belmont 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 – 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 – 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 1:02

San Carlos 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 – 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19 7:19 – 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 1:05

Redwood City 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 12:53 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 7:53 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 1:11

Atherton 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 – 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 – 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 1:15

Menlo Park 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 – 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 – 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 1:18

Palo Alto 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 12:59 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 7:59 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 1:21

California Avenue 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 – 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 7:39 – 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 1:25

San Antonio 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 – 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 – 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 1:29

Mountain View 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:07 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:07 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 1:33

Sunnyvale 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:12 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:12 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 1:38

Lawrence 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 – 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 – 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 1:42

Santa Clara 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 – 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 – 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:47

San Jose Diridon 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 1:23 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 8:23 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:55

Shuttle Bus

Departs SJ Diridon 10:16 11:16 12:16 – 1:31 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 – 8:31 9:16 10:16 – – –

Arrives Tamien 10:26 11:26 12:26 – 1:41 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 – 8:41 9:26 10:26 – – –

On weekends, a shuttle bus connects the Tamien and Diridon stations. Caltrain fare policies apply.

Baby Bullet Express

*SamTrans bus drop-off and pick-up at San Mateo Station.

ZO
NE

 4
ZO

NE
 3

ZO
NE

 2
ZO

NE
 1

PMAM

Ralston

Peninsula

Burlingame

C
alifornia

S
an M

ateo

C
alifornia

E
llsw

orth

Poplar

Baldwin

Concar

Bellevue

3rd

1st

4th
5th

9th

9th

D
elaw

are

R
ailroad

D
elaw

are
C

larem
ont

C
larem

ont

M
aple

Monte Diablo

Cypress

Crystal Springs

Grant

G
rant

G
rant

E
l C

am
ino R

eal

E
l C

am
ino R

eal

Burlingame
Caltrain Station

 San Mateo
Caltrain Station 

Hayward Park
Caltrain Station


